
 

 

 

 

 

Pre-Pennant Programme 
Saturday September 15 Opening  Day and Internal Trial 

Wednesday September 19 Trial Game with Sturt (away) 

Saturday September 22 Trial Game with Sturt (home) 

Wednesday September 26 Trial Game  with Blackwood (away) 

Saturday September 29 Internal Trial – Early Start then AFL Grand Final 

Wednesday October 3 Trial Game with Blackwood (home) 

Saturday October 6 First Pennant Game 

Wednesday October 10 First Pennant Game 

Thursday October 11 First Pennant Game 

 

Tournaments 
Monday November 19 Fours and Pairs 

Monday   April 11  Bush Whackers 

 


